YemnuoHart u MNMepseHctso MO ropog KpacHogap

KRD, 27. - 30.6.2023

AunctaHuua 30
30.06.2023 - 13:00

My>xunHbl, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue

15 net n cTapLie
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

Hopmartwus Ill pa3psg 9 +: 3:05.00 / Hopmatms Il pa3psag 9 +: 2:41.00 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 2:22.75 /
Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 2:14.25 / HopmaTtne MC 12 +: 2:06.75

3annbiB 1 n3 2

1

O~NOOOTPA~,WN

APAKEJTIbAHLL, ApceHuia
POrANEB, Erop
KPHOKOB, faHuun
PACCALKWVH, Bnagnucnas
®A/IbKOBCKUW, déaop
WAOHEB, MaBen
EPOLLKWNH, OeHuc
MAPKO, AHTOH

3annbiB 2 n3 2

O~NO OIS WN -

KJIMMKO, AaHuun
BABNYEB, faHun
CUNBbYEHKO, Tumodbeii
MUWYJTNH, Makcum
KYNLWW, BorpaH
CANVI, Oner
BACTPUKOB, Tumodeii
KOMAPOB, CraHucnas

lop, poxaeHus
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BY 0O KK "CLIOP no nnaeaHuo"
CLU(OPK) LICKA(r. KpacHogap)
KYBrAY um. N.T. TpybunuHa
CLU(OPK) LICKA(r. KpacHogap)
rBY 0O KK "CLUOP no nnaeaHuo"
Cw Ne 6

MBY A0 KK "CLUOP no nnasaHuio"
MBY A0 KK "CLUOP no nnasaHuio"

KP®COO "depepauns nnasaHus"
BY 0O KK "CLIOP no nnaeaHuo"
BY 0O KK "CLIOP no nnaeaHuo"
CLU(OPK) LICKA(r. KpacHogap)

rBY 0O KK "CLUOP no nnaeaHuo"
KP®COO "depepaunsa nnasaHns"
rBY 0O KK "CLUOP no nnaeaHuo"
rBY 0O KK "CLUOP no nnaeaHuo"

2:45.00
2:35.00
2:27.00
2:22.00
2:23.00
2:28.00
2:40.00
3:09.00

2:20.00
2:17.00
2:13.42
2:06.20
2:08.50
2:15.70
2:19.00
2:20.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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